NV
NV
NV
NV
NV 20'
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
NV
NV
2013
2014
2015
2014
2020
2016
2019
2021
2019
2021
2020

2007

2019
2019
2020
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2014
2016
2017
2017

2018
NV 17
NV
NV
2017
2019
NV

VED STRANDEN 10

CHAMPAGNE

Frédéric Savart
Frédéric Savart
Frédéric Savart
Frédéric Savart
Georges Laval
Georges Laval
Georges Laval
Emilien Feneuil
Emilien Feneuil
Emilien Feneuil
La Rogerie

La Rogerie

La Rogerie

La Rogerie

La Rogerie
Lacourte Godbillon
Stroebel
Thomas Perseval
Thomas Perseval

La Closerie - J. Prévost
La Closerie - J. Prévost
La Closerie - J. Prévost
La Closerie - J. Prévost

Pascal Agrapart

Vouette & Sorbée
Vouette & Sorbée
Vouette & Sorbée
Vouette & Sorbée
Roses de Jeanne
Roses de Jeanne
Ruppert-Leroy
Ruppert-Leroy
Jacques Lassaigne
Jacques Lassaigne

Charles Dufour - F. Martinot

Oliver Horiot

Jéréme Lefevre
Jérome Lefevre
Jérome Lefevre
Eliane Delalot
Eliane Delalot
Eliane Delalot

Ephémeére 'Coeur de Rosé 016' Extra Brut
1 Cru. 'L'Accomplie’

1 Cru 'Bulle de Rosé'

1. Cru 'Trépail' - Blanc de Blancs
Cumieres 1. Cru

Cumieres 1. Cru 'Les Chénes'
Cumiéres 1. Cru 'Les Hautes Chevres'
Les Puits' Rosé de Macération

Cuvée Totum' Blanc de Blancs

Cuvée mix' Blanc de Blancs

Grand Cru 'La Grande Vie'

Grand Cru 'Lieux de Vie'

Avize Grand Cru 'Héroine'

Avize Grand Cru 'Héroine'

Avize Grand Cru 'Héroine'

1 Cru. 'Chaillots'

Coteaux Champenois 1 Cru. 'Les Cumines'
La Masure - Pinot Noir

La Pucelle - Pinot Meunier

&

Les Béguines

Grand Cru

Fac-Simile - Rosé - Pinot Meunier

Grand Cru 'Expérience 07'

Fideéle - Pinot Noir

Blanc D'argile - Chardonnay
Textures - Pinot Blanc

Saignée de Sorbée Rosé - Pinot Noir
VV/R20

UR/R19

Martin Fontaine - Chardonnay

La Bergerie

Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature

Clos Ste-Sophie' Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature
Bistrgtage B17 - Pinot Noir

Envol - Pinot Noir

Playing with fire

Cuvée Rated X

Coteaux Champenois, 'Composition #3'
Impressions - Pinot Meunier

Les [lluminations - Pinot Noir

Pléiades - Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

02 Rosé - Pinot Noir

Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims
Montagne de Reims

Cotes des Blancs

Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar
Cote des Bar

Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne

1400
1450
1650
1750
1600
3200
3200
2000
2000
2000
1200
1500
1500
1500
1600
2100
1800
1800
1800
1400
2200
3900
4500

3700

1400
1700
2100
2500
1300
2100
1200
1350
2700
3200
1100
1600

1500
1600
1400
1400
1500
1200
1400

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr



2020
2019
2020
2020
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021

2020
2021
2020

2021
2021

2020
2021

2020
2021
2020
2021
2021

2020
2020
2020
2020

2021
2021
2021

2020
2020
2020

2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2016
2015
2014
2022

HVID

Anne Boisson

Domaine Jobard
Domaine Chanteréves
Bruno Colin

Alice & Oliver De Moor
Domaine Leflaive
Renaud Boyer

Domaine de Chassorney
Philippe Pacalet

Jean-Claude Bachelet
Jean-Claude Bachelet
Jean-Claude Bachelet

Domaine Ballorin & F
Domaine Ballorin & F

Domaine Morey-Coffinet
Domaine Morey-Coffinet

Domaine Marc Morey & Fils
Domaine Marc Morey & Fils
Domaine Marc Morey & Fils
Domaine Marc Morey & Fils
Domaine Marc Morey & Fils

Domaine Joseph Colin
Domaine Joseph Colin
Domaine Joseph Colin
Domaine Joseph Colin

Frédéric Cossard
Frédéric Cossard
Frédéric Cossard

Domaine Derain
Domaine Derain
Domaine Derain

Domaine Martrot
Domaine Martrot

Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier

ROD

Domaine Joseph Colin
Domaine Dujac
Domaine de l'Arlot
Domaine de Montille
Antonio Quari

Bourgogne Aligoté
Meursault-Blagny 1. Cru

Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru
Bourgogne

Chablis - Bel-Air et Clardy
Maéacon-Verzé

Puligny-Montrachet - Les Reuchaux
Auxey-Duresse

Meursault - Limozin

Chassagne Montrachet 1. Cru - Les Marechelles
Puligny-Montrachet - Les Aubues
Puligny-Montrachet - Les Aubues

Bourgogne - Sans Peur
Marsannay

Chassagne Montrachet 1. Cru - En Cailleret
Chassagne Montrachet 1. Cru - La Romanée

Bourgogne

Chassagne Montrachet 1. Cru - En Virondot
Puligny Montrachet 1. Cru - Referts
Puligny Montrachet 1. Cru - Referts
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Le Charmois

Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - La Chanteniére
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Sous Roche Dumay
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Sur le Sentier du Clou
Saint-Aubin - Compendium

Nuit-Saint-Georges - Aux Croix Rouge
Puligny Montrachet
Puligny Montrachet 1. Cru - Les Folatieres

Saint-Aubin - En Vesvau
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru
St-Aubin 1. Cru - Les Murgers des Dents de Chien

Meursault-Blagny 1. Cru
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Le Charmois

Meursault

Meursault 1. Cru - Casse Téte
Meursault 1. Cru - Poruzot-Dessus
Meursault 1. Cru - Charmes-Dessus

Chassagne-Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Clos de la Roche Grand Cru

Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru. Clos des Forets St Georges
Vosne-Romanée 1 Cru. Aux Malconsorts

Ladoix - Les Briquottes

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

900
2000
2900

850

850

850
2000
1100
3000

1700
1500
1500

1200
1200

1600
1900

900
1700
1900
1900
1025

1700
1500
1500
1200

1900
1800
4600

1100
1100
1200

1700
1100

1200
2100
2200
2600

1700
4800
1700
4700
1400

Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr

Clr
Clr
Clr
Clr

R8
A4
B13
D1
L2



2014
2018

2022
2022
2022
2022
2018
2022
2018

2018
2019

2020
2020

2020
2020
2019
2020
2020

2021
2021
2020
2021

2020
2020
2014

2021
2021

2016
2018
2014
2016
2017

2021
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2016
2017
2018
2021
2016
2017

Domaine Clos de la Chapelle
Domaine Clos de la Chapelle

Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia

Domaine Pierre Boisson
Domaine Pierre Boisson

La Maison Romane
La Maison Romane

Domaine Chicotot
Domaine Chicotot
Domaine Chicotot
Domaine Chicotot
Domaine Chicotot

Domaine Derain
Domaine Derain
Domaine Derain
Domaine Derain

Domaine Trapet
Domaine Trapet
Domaine Trapet

Domaine Ballorin & F
Domaine Ballorin & F

Domaine Vincent Ledy
Domaine Vincent Ledy
Domaine Vincent Ledy
Domaine Vincent Ledy
Domaine Vincent Ledy

Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier
Mugnier

I T e i e T I T R

Beaune 1 Cru. Les Teurons
Beaune 1 Cru. Les Teurons

Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Aux Bouselots
Nuits-St-Georges - Aux Saint Jacques
Nuits-St-Georges - Aux Saint Juliens
Nuits-St-Georges - Les Grandes Vignes
Nuits-St-Georges - Les Grandes Vignes
Aloxe Corton 1. Cru - Les Valoziéres
Corton Grand Cru -Baie par Baie

Bourgogne Haute-Cdtes de Beaune
Bourgogne Haute-Cotes de Beaune

Fixin 'Les Clos'
Gevrey Chambertin 'La Justice'

Ladoix

Nuit-Saint-Georges - Papillons de Nuys
Nuit-Saint-Georges - Papillons de Nuys
Nuit-Saint-Georges 1. Cru - Les Rues de Chaux
Nuit-Saint-Georges 1. Cru - Aux Thorey

Saint-Aubin - Le Ban
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Le Puits
Saint-Aubin 1. Cru - Le Puits
Mercurey - La Plante Chassey

Gevrey Chambertin 'Ostrea’
Gevrey Chambertin '1859'
Chambertin Grand Cru

Cote de Nuits Villages - Le Village
Fixin - Les Cheneviéres

Savigny-les-Beaunes Vieilles Vignes
Savigny-les-Beaunes Vieilles Vignes
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Les Poréts St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Les Poréts St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Les Poréts St-Georges

Chambolle Musigny

Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru - Clos de la Maréchale
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Fuées
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Fuées
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Fuées
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Fuées
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Amoureuses
Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Amoureuses

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

1000
1100

3000
1900
1900
1900
2300
2500
2400

850
850

1100
1800

850
1500
1400
1800
1900

900
1200
1200
1100

1700
1900
3700

1100
1400

1000
1000
2300
2300
2300

2800
1900
1900
1900
1800
1700
2000
4000
4000
4000
4700
10200
12000

D3
D5

K11

E7

J12
J11

011
K14

L11

C2
Ccé6

014
P1

S7
T3
T6
T8
T9
T12
S5
S12
S11
S10
S9
S13
S14



2018

2014
2015
2015
2017
2018
2013
2014
2015
2017
2018
2021

2017
2020
2017
2020
2009

2021
2016

2020
2020
2020
2020

2018
2019
2020
2019
2020
2018
2019
2020

2014
2017
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018
2018
NV 17’
NV
NV
2006

2020
2013

J. F. Mugnier

Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon
Domaine des Comtes Lafon

Domaine Bruno Clavelier
Domaine Bruno Clavelier
Domaine Bruno Clavelier
Domaine Bruno Clavelier
Domaine Bruno Clavelier

Philippe Pacalet
Philippe Pacalet

Emmanuel Rouget
Emmanuel Rouget
Emmanuel Rouget
Emmanuel Rouget

Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue
Domaine Sirugue

Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart
Clos de Tart

Chambolle-Musigny 1. Cru - Les Amoureuses

Monthélie 1. Cru - Les Duresses
Monthélie 1. Cru - Les Duresses
Volnay Santenots du Milieu 1. Cru
Volnay Santenots du Milieu 1. Cru
Volnay Santenots du Milieu 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru
Volnay-Champans 1. Cru

Vosne-Romanée - Les Hautes Maiziéres
Vosne-Romanée - Les Hautes Maiziéres

Vosne-Romanée 1 Cru. - Les Beaux Monts
Vosne-Romanée 1 Cru. - Les Beaux Monts

Corton Grand Cru - Le Rognet

Volnay 1. Cru 'Robardelle
Echézeaux Grand Cru

Nuits-Saint-Georges

Echézeaux Grand Cru

Vosne Romanée 1. Cru Cros Parantoux
Cote de Nuits Villages

Vosne-Romanée

Vosne-Romanée

Vosne-Romanée

Vosne-Romanée Vieilles Vignes
Vosne-Romanée Vieilles Vignes
Vosne-Romanée 1. Cru 'Les Petits Monts'
Vosne-Romanée 1. Cru 'Les Petits Monts'
Vosne-Romanée 1. Cru 'Les Petits Monts'

La Forge de Tart

La Forge de Tart

Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Clos de Tart Grand Cru

MAGNUM - not always at service temperature

Emilien Feneuil
Emilien Feneuil
Georges Laval
Jacques Lassaigne
Jacques Lassaigne
Roses de Jeanne

Antonio Quari
Clos de Tart

Cuvée Mix - Blanc de Blancs
Les Ruisseaux

Cumiéres 1. Cru

Les Vines de Montgueux

Le Cotet

Les Ursules

Ladoix 'Les Briquottes'
Clos de Tart Grand Cru

Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

13000

1200
1300
2300
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
2200
3200

1800
2400
2900
3200
2200

2200
4200

1900
4700
10000
900

1400
1400
1450
1300
1300
1800
2100
2000

3500
3700
6200
6200
6200
7000
7500

3325
3325
3600
1925
3200
3750

2800
11500

T1

N12
N13
N5
N7
N10
N14
N4
o1
02
04
F3

I11
J5
19
113
114

A1l
A6

M8
M6
M10
M9

P9
D10

D11
P7
P5

D12
P3

B1
B2
A7
A8
A9
A12
A13



2014
2017
2022
2015
2021
2022
2021
2020
2020
2014
2017
2020
2021
2011
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2019
2014
2012
2021
2021
2022

2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2020
2019
2014
2019
2020
2014
2019
2021

2016
2007
2019
2017

2019/20
2021
2019
2020

2017
2018
2018
2021

Clos de Tart

Clos de Tart
L'Equilibriste

Vignes de Maynes
Vignes de Maynes
Vignes de Maynes
Domaine Rougeot
Moron-Garcia
Moron-Garcia

J. F. Mugnier

J. F. Mugnier

J. F. Mugnier

J. F. Mugnier

Philippe Pacalet
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Trapet
Domaine Trapet
Domaine Vincent Ledy
Domaine Vincent Ledy
Jean-Claude Ramonet
Domaine Ballorin

Clos de Vignes de Maynes
Clos de Vignes de Maynes

Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Marcel Lapierre
Jean Foillard
Jean Foillard
Jean Foillard
Julie Balagny
L'Epicurieux
Yann Bertrand

Philippe Bonard
Domaine de 'Octavin
Domaine de la Tournelle
Jean-Francois Ganevat

Jean-Yves Peron
Jean-Yves Peron
Domaine Belluard
Domaine Belluard

Chateau de Villeneuve
Domaine Guiberteau
Domaine Guiberteau
Férme de la Sansonniére

Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Clos de Tart Grand Cru
Domaine de la Cras
Macon-Cruzille 'Manganite'
Chassagnes

Cuvée 910

Les Vaux

Nuits-Saint-Georges 'Les Grandes Vignes'

Brouilly 'La Folie'

Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru 'Clos de la Maréchale'
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru 'Clos de la Maréchale'
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru 'Clos de la Maréchale'
Nuits-St-Georges 1. Cru 'Clos de la Maréchale'

Ruchottes-Chambertin Grand Cru
Bourgogne Blanc 'Champ Perrier'
Meursault 1. Cru 'Charmes-Dessus'
Meursault 1. Cru 'Les Genevireres'
Meursault 1. Cru 'Charmes-Dessus'
Gervey Chambertin 'Ostrea’
Gervey Chambertin 'Ostrea’
Savigny-Les-Beaune Villes Vignes
Haute-Cobtes de Nuits

Pernand-Vergelesses 'Les Belles Filles'

Pinot Noir 'G Soif'
Macon-Cruzille 'Les Chassagnes'
Mécon 'Cuvée 910'

Morgon

Morgon 'Camille’
Morgon 'Camille’
Morgon 'Camille’
Morgon 'Camille’
Morgon Roche du Py 'Camille’
Morgon 'MMXIX'
Morgon Céte du Py
Morgon Cote du Py
Morgon Cote du Py
Fleurie 'Chavot’
Morgon 'Zelebrite
Fleurie 'Chaos’

Point Barre - Ploussard
Cherubin - Vin Jaune
Cul de Brey

La Croix de Batailles

Vin de Lies

Moscato

Les Perles du Mont Blanc
Monsieur Gringet

Saumur Champigny 'Villes Vignes'
Saumur Rouge 'Les Arboises'
Brezé

La Lune

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Beaujolais
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais

Jura
Jura
Jura
Jura

Savoie
Savoie
Savoie
Savoie

Loire
Loire
Loire
Loire

11500
17500
1425
1525
2075
1475
1400
2600
1350
2475
3000
3450
3600
5000
1575
4150
5000
3000
3000
3900
1500
1475
2100
1600
2800
1400

1100
1300
1300
1300
1600
1325
1425
1100
1250
1300
1200
1250
1350

1650
2800
1400
1500

1300
1400
1500
2200

1075
2500
2600
1625



2019

2010
2011
2014
2014
2015
2009
2014
2021
2003
2016

2019
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2015
2022
2006

Férme de la Sansonniére

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Dard et Ribo

Domaine du Vieux Telegraphe
Pierre Gonon

Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa
Matassa

Les Fouchardes

Hermitage Rouge
Hermitage Rouge
Hermitage Rouge
Saint-Joseph 'Les Champs'
Saint-Joseph 'Les Champs'
Saint-Joseph 'Pitrou’
Saint-Joseph 'Pitrou'
Saint-Joseph Blanc 'Pitrou’
Chateauneuf du Pape
Saint-Joseph

Ace of Spades 'Les Myrs'
Blanc

Coume de l'olla Rouge
Coume de I'olla Rouge
Cuvée Marguerite
Cuvée Marguerite
Rominissa Casot

French Disko

Rouge

Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon
Languedoc Roussillon

2550

1850
1850
2025
1550
1600
1550
1550
2150
2000
1500

1100
1250

950

950
1100
1150
1175
1400
1250



